
CATEGORY
KULTURYSTYKA SENIORÓW

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

149 Damian Kryszpin Poland 3 3 6 1

102 Krzysztof Dykty Poland 6 6 12 2

142 Adrian Tomasov Slovakia 10 10 20 3

171 Giorgi Macavariani Lithuania 11 11 22 4

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  SUPER CUP OF POLAND RQ CITY: WARSAW

BODYBUILDING OVERALL DATE: 23.10.2021



CATEGORY
KULTURYSTYKA SENIORÓW

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

171 Giorgi Macavariani Lithuania 3 3 6 1

104 Adam Klawiński Poland 6 6 12 2

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  SUPER CUP OF POLAND RQ CITY: WARSAW

MEN'S BODYBUILDING SUPERHEAVYWEIGHT DATE: 23.10.2021



CATEGORY
KULTURYSTYKA SENIORÓW

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

149 Damian Kryszpin Poland 3 3 6 1

120 Sebastian Pałaszewski Poland 6 6 12 2

144 Zander Hiller Poland 9 9 18 3
264 Arkadiusz Kurzawa Poland 12 12 24 4

147 Marcin Pulik Poland 15 15 30 5

176 Łukasz Bargiela Poland 18 18 36 6

130 Adrian Michalak Poland 21 21 42 7

134 David Bartos Czech Rep. 24 24 48 8

126 Adrian Bagiński The UK 27 27 54 9

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  SUPER CUP OF POLAND RQ CITY: WARSAW

MEN'S BODYBUILDING HEAVYWEIGHT DATE: 23.10.2021



CATEGORY
KULTURYSTYKA SENIORÓW

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

102 Krzysztof Dykty Poland 3 3 6 1

195 Dawid Chrobak Norwegia 6 6 12 2

143 Jaroslav Jasko Slovakia 9 9 18 3

112 Dominik Kopecny Czech Rep. 12 12 24 4

109 Matti Heikkila Finland 15 15 30 5

173 Kamil Skiba Poland 18 18 36 6

113 Bartek Woźniak Poland 21 21 42 7

197 Mirosław Jach Poland 24 24 48 8

150 Rafał Jabłoński Poland 27 27 54 9

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  SUPER CUP OF POLAND RQ CITY: WARSAW

MEN'SBODYBUILDING MIDDLEWEIGHT DATE: 23.10.2021



CATEGORY
KULTURYSTYKA SENIORÓW

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

142 Adrian Tomasov Slovakia 3 3 6 1

131 Adrian Ciepiela Poland 6 6 12 2

118 Marcin Cyl Poland 9 9 18 3

116 Cezary Murzyn Poland 12 12 24 4

154 Daniel Suchożebrski Poland 15 15 30 5

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  SUPER CUP OF POLAND RQ CITY: WARSAW

BODYBUILDING LIGHTWEIGHT DATE: 23.10.2021



CATEGORY
NOVICE KULTURYSTYKA OVERALL

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

102 Krzysztof Dykty Poland 3 3 6 1

144 Zander Hiller Poland 6 6 12 2

177 Dawid Gwizdol Poland 9 9 18 3

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  SUPER CUP OF POLAND RQ CITY: WARSAW

MEN'S BODYBUILDING NOVICE OVERALL DATE: 23.10.2021



CATEGORY
NOVICE KULTURYSTYKA

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

144 Zander Hiller Poland 3 3 6 1
171 Giorgi Macavariani Lithuania 6 6 12 2

264 Arkadiusz Kurzawa Poland 9 9 18 3

108 Matthias Hojczyk Germany 12 12 24 4

132 Piotr Bielas Poland 15 15 30 5

290 Radosław Pertek Poland 18 18 36 6

126 Adrian Bagiński The UK 21 21 42 7

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  SUPER CUP OF POLAND RQ CITY: WARSAW

MEN'S BODYBUILDING NOVICE HEAVYWEIGHT DATE: 23.10.2021



CATEGORY

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

102 Krzysztof Dykty Poland 3 3 6 1

195 Dawid Chrobak Poland 6 6 12 2

143 Jaroslav Jasko Slovakia 9 9 18 3

112 Dominik Kopecny Czech Rep. 12 12 24 4

109 Matti Heikkila Finland 15 15 30 5

196 Mateusz Pakos Poland 18 18 36 6

289 Martin Draxler Czech Rep. 21 21 42 7

148 Pawel Wareszczuk Poland 26 26 52 8

197 Mirosław Jach Poland 27 27 54 9

173 Kamil Skiba Poland 30 30 60 10

113 Bartek Woźniak Poland 31 31 62 11

123 Ali Alkhateri UAE 37 37 74 12

93 Sławomir Czarnecki Poland 38 38 76 13

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  SUPER CUP OF POLAND RQ CITY: WARSAW

MEN'S BODYBUILDING NOVICE MIDDLEWEIGHT DATE: 23.10.2021



CATEGORY
NOVICE KULTURYSTYKA

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

177 Dawid Gwizdol Poland 3 3 6 1

131 Adrian Ciepiela Poland 6 6 12 2

114 Oskar Jóźwik Poland 9 9 18 3

118 Marcin Cyl Poland 12 12 24 4

116 Cezary Murzyn Poland 15 15 30 5

154 Daniel Suchożebrski Poland 18 18 36 6

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  SUPER CUP OF POLAND RQ CITY: WARSAW

MEN'S BODYBUILDING NOVICE LIGHTWEIGHT DATE: 23.10.2021



CATEGORY
KULTURYSTYKA DEBIUTANTÓW

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

195 Dawid Chrobak Poland 3 3 6 1

111 Marvin Rischbieter Germany 6 6 12 2

109 Matti Heikkila Finland 9 9 18 3

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  SUPER CUP OF POLAND RQ CITY: WARSAW

MEN'S BODYBUILDING BEGINNERS OVERALL DATE: 23.10.2021



CATEGORY
KULTURYSTYKA DEBIUTANTÓW

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

111 Marvin Rischbieter Germany 3 3 6 1

171 Giorgi Macavariani Lithuania 7 7 14 2

122 Mateusz Ziółkowski Poland 8 8 16 3

134 Dawid Bartos Czech Rep. 12 12 24 4

132 Piotr Bielas Poland 15 15 30 5

125 Paweł Jaworski Poland 18 18 36 6

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  SUPER CUP OF POLAND RQ CITY: WARSAW

MEN'S BODYBUILDING BEGINNERS HEAVYWEIGHT DATE: 23.10.2021



CATEGORY
KULTURYSTYKA DEBIUTANTÓW

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

195 Dawid Chrobak Poland 3 3 6 1

128 Nicklas Kapke Germany 6 6 12 2

137 Paweł Kuczyński Poland 9 9 18 3

289 Martin Draxler Czech Rep. 12 12 24 4

123 Ali Alkhateri UAE 15 15 30 5

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  SUPER CUP OF POLAND RQ CITY: WARSAW

MEN'S BODYBUILDING BEGINNERS MIDDLEWEIGHT DATE: 23.10.2021



CATEGORY
KULTURYSTYKA DEBIUTANTÓW

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

109 Matti Heikkila Finland 3 3 6 1

114 Oskar Jóźwik Poland 6 6 12 2

118 Marcin Cyl Austria 9 9 18 3

178 Damian Klonek Poland 12 12 24 4

133 Azzedine Boudin Germany 15 15 30 5

110 Elvin Koiushov Georgia 18 18 36 6

117 Mariusz Tulwin Poland 21 21 42 7

105 Patryk Pająk Poland 25 25 50 8

139 Błażej Głażewski Poland 26 26 52

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  SUPER CUP OF POLAND RQ CITY: WARSAW

MEN'S BODYBUILDING BEGINNERS LIGHTWEIGHT DATE: 23.10.2021



CATEGORY
KULTURYSTYKA MASTERSÓW

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

144 Zander Hiller The UK 3 3 6 1

290 Radosław Pertek Poland 6 6 12 2

104 Adam Klawiński Poland 9 9 18 3

130 Adrian Michalak Poland 12 12 24 4

174 Marcin Iciek Poland 15 15 30 5

118 Marcin Cyl Poland 18 18 36 6

138 Mirosław Pasztalaniec Poland 22 22 44 7

125 Paweł Jaworski Poland 24 24 48 8

258 Paweł Kamiński Poland 27 27 54 9

126 Adrian Bagiński Poland 30 30 60 10

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  SUPER CUP OF POLAND RQ CITY: WARSAW

MEN'S BODYBUILDING MASTERS OPEN CLASS DATE: 23.10.2021



CATEGORY
KULTURYSTYKA JUNIORÓW

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

112 Dominik Kopecny Czech Rep. 3 3 6 1

142 Adrian Tomasov Slovakia 6 6 12 2

132 Piotr Bielas Polska 10 10 20 3

289 Martin Draxler Czech Rep. 12 12 24 4

175 Tomas Kristin Slovakia 14 14 28 5

114 Oskar Jóźwik Poland 18 18 36 6

150 Rafał Jabłoński Polska 21 21 42 7

281 Damian Dąbrowski Poland 24 24 48 8

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  SUPER CUP OF POLAND RQ CITY: WARSAW

MEN'S BODYBUILDING JUNIOR OPEN CLASS DATE: 23.10.2021


